:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8328335

Feb 01, 2024 - 05:10 (UTC)

In epoch 260,260 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1165487 + 31.000000000 ETH®
70,332.80 USD

2 1170098 + 32.000000000 ETH®
72,601.60 USD

3 1170099 + 32.000000000 ETH®
72,601.60 USD

4 1170100 + 32.000000000 ETH®
72,601.60 USD

S 1170101 + 32.000000000 ETH®
72,601.60 USD

6 1170102 + 32.000000000 ETH®
72,601.60 USD

7 1170103 + 32.000000000 ETH®

72,601.60 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8328335
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/260260
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1165487
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170098
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170099
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170100
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170101
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170102
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170103
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Validator Id

1170104

1170105

1170106

1170107

1170108

1170109

1170110

1170111

1170112

Validator Id

122498

122499

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,601.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
72,601.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,601.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,601.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,601.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,601.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,601.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,601.60 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,601.60 USD

Amount

- 0.017906644 ETH
40.62 USD

- 0.017880709 ETH&
40.56 USD

- 0.017874314 ETHE
40.55 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170104
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170105
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170106
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170107
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170108
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170109
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170110
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170111
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1170112
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122498
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122499
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122500
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Validator Id

122505

122508

122509

122511

122512

Amount

- 0.017869843
40.54 USD

- 0.017896236
40.60 USD

- 0.017867908
40.53 USD

- 0.017888745
40.58 USD

- 0.017894067
40.59 USD

- 0.017761550
40.29 USD

- 0.017928470
40.67 USD

- 0.017882539
40.57 USD

- 0.017884260
40.57 USD

- 0.017847875
40.49 USD

- 0.017868686
40.54 USD

- 0.017852146
40.50 USD

- 0.017872156
40.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122501
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122502
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122503
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122504
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122505
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122506
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122507
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122508
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122509
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122510
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122511
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122512
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/122513

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 1161502 + 0.042453441 ETH®
96.31 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1161502

