

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8328335</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 01, 2024 · 05:10 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>260,260</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1165487</u>	+ 31.000000000 ETH ↔ 70,332.80 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1170098</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1170099</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1170100</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1170101</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1170102</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1170103</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1170104</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1170105</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1170106</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1170107</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1170108</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1170109</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1170110</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1170111</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1170112</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 72,601.60 USD
WITH	DRAWALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>122498</u>	- 0.017906644 ETH ⊘ 40.62 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>122499</u>	- 0.017880709 ETH ⊘ 40.56 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>122500</u>	- 0.017874314 ETH ⊘ 40.55 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>122501</u>	- 0.017869843 ETH 🐼 40.54 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>122502</u>	- 0.017896236 ETH 🐼 40.60 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>122503</u>	- 0.017867908 ETH 🐼 40.53 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>122504</u>	- 0.017888745 ETH 🐼 40.58 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>122505</u>	- 0.017894067 ETH 🐼 40.59 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>122506</u>	- 0.017761550 ETH ③ 40.29 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>122507</u>	- 0.017928470 ETH ③ 40.67 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>122508</u>	- 0.017882539 ETH 🐼 40.57 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>122509</u>	- 0.017884260 ETH 🐼 40.57 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>122510</u>	- 0.017847875 ETH 🐼 40.49 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>122511</u>	- 0.017868686 ETH 40.54 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>122512</u>	- 0.017852146 ETH 40.50 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>122513</u>	- 0.017872156 ETH 40.54 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1161502</u>	+ 0.042453441 ETH ⊘ 96.31 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.